I BTy BRR R SO

HEREE (2020) 10 5

R A 77 DRI P Mo s b it i

AW, REFHRER, AMIVERXZ st kErR, W
KXok, AR, SFKEA:
REATRRAADNZERTEFREMRTEARETRK
EIAEHREGTEMELY (FFA (2019)195 5 ) 0 (X TH
PAERRGARTEKRET RS I LA X 77 8 & )
(HRERFE (2019)6 5 ), H THRESZRARESEFK,
ENETRSNEAENS, REETHIMHRELE, REF
LT HEEAT, BRR, AAMNTEFTREERMATHE
AR E R E, AFRABEAZ A TET:

e Tl
A waranr | © | 120 120 120 A

g"“?ﬁfﬁ Bl smmman | ok | 100 100 100

MOEHEA | ARMREAZ | % | 300 300 300




i B

WRESILA

EL Y ]
it 9%

/N

300

300

300

B2 B R HE
HEAR

R R
i B

x

100

100

100

A2 R HE
FEEUH A

R B G
i B

/N

100

100

100

2yt AR

HHR TR

k. 2559,

B FEM Ri
=5 4iR

/N

330

330

330

AT

oEIY KRN
L ORENEST R

K

330

330

330

FoIE N B (K R
BEIRAE. BRI
SRRIEZG i X RRIEAA B
EMHEERKRESE
AFEAT

125

BKFES| = A

FERMESI = K

WEEEG. P2

WM EE
JT .

R

600

500

400

10

PR S

HKEES| =

FERG S = &

MEEELE . e

S{EREEETT %
il

R

2400

2100

1700

11

JIgi7= e A=

LA IE I
%k OB) Lrsiz=.
BN, [
EERATI T,
JiE oo B 0 2 J
KeEE, 2BIRY
A AT R
FeEsT 32 -

i

4000

3500

3000

12

M=

BB LB
BAOrA5l . fak
RS\ i K e
B &
FERLEE. Bl ek
R, A
W % f e Ak
H, 2RGE
b B 9] B A B
T3

/9

4000

3500

3000

13

THIEAR R

Btk Gffdgt

X TETFRE

RERE AN = L

AR B EIT 2%
il

x

5800

5300

4300

14

SRR, A
TS

2V

2000

2000

15

SERRE. A
T 525 A

2N

1200

1200




P EAREE 2020 £ 4 1 B R AT. &2 8 EFTHAM
MY ARFHMELRK XM, HEDTACLESE, 4
Rty 2EEBT, PFRITHAKE, BEALAFMTRI4LH
EfNERAEN, #—FBRRERARBERE, RESKRAR
By A B AR o

AN BT RE A
2020 % 3 F 20 H

(A TFRA)




M EST R R AN E

2020 3 A 20 HE X




